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OEM Reference

CITROEN 96145457
CITROEN 9614545780

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
CAUTEX

ETS
Metalcaucho
BENDIX
OCAP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FORMPART
URO Parts
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

MAPCO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SASIC

3RG

FRAP

VEMA

A.B.S.
ASMETAL
DYS
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
JP GROUP

JP GROUP
MEYLE
MEYLE
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO
TALOSA

NK

NK

METZGER
STELLOX
SIDEM
MAXGEAR

0011020656
030323
04LB300
04067
042740B
0501642
1160102
1160102
1308004
1403201189
1634882580
1634882580
19145111910
19429HPS
19716
19716
2005202
21206

2208

22715
260034
26CT0400
3058531
300211
300211
3140400100
3140400109
40160600003HD
40160600003HD
4305900
49396106
49396106
5008131
5001910
5111910
53015518
5601354SX
7182
721598
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